2
BTU MEASUREMENT
SYSTEM
BFG BTU Measurement System is used to measure
individual energy consumption in any liquid heating/cooling
systems. This system is also used to measure performance
of energy saving system or the loss of efficiency which is
directly tied to loss of revenue.

* Please request for drawing for dimensions of higher pressure rating
9BTU MEASUREMENT SYSTEM
Ordering Information
BFG
H
15
S
B
(Example)
0
Model
BFG- Remote (RFT202) [DN3 - DN2600]
Liner
P         -    PTFE (max. temp. <180℃)
H  -  Hard Rubber (max. temp. <80℃)
Meter Size
15       -  1/2"  (DN15 PN40)
20  -  3/4"  (DN20 PN40)
25  -  1"  (DN25 PN40)
32  -  1¼"  (DN32 PN40)
40  -  1½"  (DN40 PN40)
50  -  2"  (DN50 PN40)
65  -  2½"  (DN65 PN40)
80  -  3"  (DN80 PN40)
1H  -  4"  (DN100 PN16)
1Q  -  5"  (DN125 PN16)
1F  -  6"  (DN150  PN16)
2H  -  8"  (DN200 PN10)
Electrode
S -  SS 316 Ti / 1.4571 (Std)
B - Hastelloy B-2
H -  Hastelloy C-4
M -  Titanium
T -  Tantalum
P  -  Platinum
Pressure Rating
0 - DIN Standard
A  -  JIS 10K
B  -  PN 10
C  -  PN 16
D - PN 25
E  -  PN40
F  -  ANSI 300 lbs
G - ANSI 150 lbs
I - ANSI 600 lbs
Other upon request
Flange Material
0  -  Carbon Steel (Std)
3 - SS304
Earthing Rings Size (Selection based on Meter Size)
0 - None
15  -  ½"  (DN15)
20  -  ¾"  (DN20)
25  -  1"  (DN25)
32  -  1¼"  (DN32)
40  -  1½"  (DN40)
50  -  2"  (DN50)
65  -  2½"  (DN65)
80  -  3"  (DN80)
1H  -  4"  (DN100)
1Q  -  5"  (DN125)
1F  -  6"  (DN150)
0
2F -  10"  (DN250 PN10)
3H  -  12"  (DN300 PN10)
3F  -  14”  (DN350 PN10)
4H -  16”  (DN400 PN10)
4F - 18” (DN450 PN10)
5H - 20” (DN500 PN10)
6H - 24” (DN600 PN10)
7H - 28” (DN700 PN10)
8H - 32” (DN800 PN10)
9H - 36” (DN900 PN10)